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Wednesday   August 14   K Bus Run  
Thurs- Friday    August 15-16    Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Monday    August 19   Family Back-to-School Open House (11:30 am - 6:30 pm)  
Tuesday    August 20   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Wednesday   August 21   First Student Day & Kindergarten Boo-hoo Breakfast 
Tuesday    August 27   Parent Information Night: Grades K, 2, 4, & 6, 6-7:30 pm 
Monday    September 2   Labor Day -- School Closed 
Tuesday    September 3   Parent Information Night: Grades 1, 3, 5, 7 & 8, 6-7:30 pm 
Tuesday    September 24   National Junior Honor Society Induction, 6:00 pm 
Tuesday    October 8   High School Fair, 6-7:30 pm 
Friday    October 11   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Monday    October 14   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Friday    November 1   Open Enrollment Begins 
Friday    November 8   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Monday    November 11   Veteran's Day -- School Closed 
Tuesday    November 12   Prospective Student Open House, 6-7:30 pm 
Monday    November 18   End of 1st Trimester  
Monday    November 25   Conferences (7:00 am – 2:00 pm) -- Staff Only 
Tuesday    November 26   Conferences (12 noon- 7:00 pm) -- Staff Only 
Wednesday - Friday  November 27 - 29  Thanksgiving Holiday -- School Closed 
Monday    December 2   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Tuesday    December 3   Winter Fine Arts Night:  Grades 1, 3, 5, 6-7:30 pm 
Friday    December 6   1st Trimester Awards Day 
Tuesday    December 10   Winter Fine Arts Night:  Grades K, 2, 4, 6-7:30 pm 
Wednesday   December 18   Open Enrollment Ends 
Monday    December 23 – December 31 Winter Break -- School Closed 
Wednesday   January 1   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Tuesday    January 7   New Student Lottery, 6:00 pm 
Monday    January 20   Martin Luther King Day -- School Closed 
Tuesday    January 21   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Friday    February 14   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Monday    February 17   Presidents' Day -- School Closed 
Friday    March 7   End of 2nd Trimester  
Friday    March 14   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Friday    March 21   2nd Trimester Awards Day 
Tuesday    April 8    Academic Night:  Grades 1, 3, 5, 7 & 8, 6-7:30 pm 
Tuesday    April 15   Academic Night:  Grades K, 2, 4, & 6, 6-7:30 pm 
Thursday   April 17   Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Friday - Friday   April 18 - April 25  Spring Break -- School Closed 
Tuesday    April 29   New Kindergarten Orientation, 6-7:30 pm 
Tuesday    May 13    Spring Fine Arts Night: Grades 1, 3, 5, 6-7:30 pm 



 

 

Tuesday    May 20    Spring Fine Arts Night: Grades K, 2, 4,  6-7:30 pm 
Friday    May 23    Professional Development -- Staff Only 
Monday    May 26    Memorial Day -- School Closed 
Wednesday   June 11    8th Grade Graduation, 6:30 pm 
Friday     June 13    Last day for students  


